Wouldham Parish Council - Assett Register as at March 2026

PROPERTY

Play Equipment

Original Cost or

Proxy Value (£)

cradle swing seat 2,717.00
tiddler 2b tower unit 2,971.00
wickstead anti wrap 2 swing seat 2,830.00
Added 07/23 Aerial runway (Zip line) refurbishment 10,579.52
atlantic unit 10,201.00
junior 304 tower unit 19,190.00
Removed June25 wickstead turnstile
outdoor surfacing - grassSaver matting 2,700.00
Adult Gym equip. x 4 rec. ground 3,846.00
Added 01/23 4-way seeswaw 3,672.00
Fenland Leis. Nov 24 Replacement seats for swings & BB Hoop 476.17
59,182.69
Sports Equipment Basket ball area 5,388.62
multi use goal end 5,976.86
Feb '26 Junior goal posts & climbing net 3,472.00
Removed Feb 26 Junior goal posts 14,837.48
Street Furniture
2 defibrillator & cabinet 3,600.00
Benches on Recreation Ground x 4 2,000.00
Added 05/24 Broxap Benches for PV Park & Hall Road 3,014.00
Bench in Junior Play area x 1 500.00
Street Lights x 9 9,900.00
Added 03/20 Street lights x 6 Hall Road 9,411.00
Added 03/25 Holbrook Solar Lights in Recreation Ground x 5 5,554.55
Halogen Light - car Park 1,000.00
Notice boards x 5 3,368.00
|Added Jul 25 [Notice boards High Street/PV | 1558.13|
riverside memorial benches x 2 1,000.00
Village Bench on Village Green 500.00
| Added Aug 25 |Disabed bench, Rec | 666.00 |
salt bin 120.00
Bus Shelter 2,467.00
Picnic Benchs on Wouldham Common 942.00
Litter Bins x 4 on recreation Ground 400.00
Village Sign 2,000.00
Sculpture 4,000.00
Lava Stone Interpretation panel 4,000.00
Bench /Picnic Table - MR1 - VOV 1,100.00
2 x interpretation panels - common & F. Lane 3,700.00
Yellow bin in childrens area 133.00
Removed 11/24 2 x picnic benches - recreation ground next
to toddler area
Added 03/18 Bollards around Car park 3,729.00
Lifebuoys 110.00
Added 05/22 CCTVv 2,304.00
Added 31/5/23 Monitor for CCTV Equipment 71.49



Added 10/17 Traffic mirrors x 2

Added 09/21 Speedwatch equip

Added 10/21 Defibrillator Peters Village
Added 03/21 Portable stage

Added 09/22 Signage for Rec and Common

Fencing / Gates
Railings & Gate - Knowle Road
Railings & 2 gates - Junior play area
General Contents
Chairman's Insignia

Added 01/20 Council lap top

Previous Council lap top
Added 10/21 filing cabinet (replacement)
BUILDINGS

Village Hall

Cabin for CCTV

Metal storage cabin and shelving

Green electricity meter box
PARISH COUNCIL OWNED LAND

Wouldham Common

OTHER

Added 04/22 Beacon X 2

Added 07/22 FJ Jones Brush Cutter
Added 08/22 Camera for Speedwatch

TOTAL

116.00
1,715.00
1,241.00
765.98
120.00

71,106.15

14,100.00
6,800.00

1,950.00
558.00
329.00

175.44

5,000.00
1.00
1,445.00
875.00

1.00
1,176.00

396.96
77.98

20,900.00

3,012.44

7,321.00

1,650.94

Assets

178010.70




