

**Wouldham Parish Council - Assett Register as at March 2026**

PROPERTY	Original Cost or Proxy Value (£)
<b>Play Equipment</b>	
	cradle swing seat 2,717.00
	tiddler 2b tower unit 2,971.00
	wickstead anti wrap 2 swing seat 2,830.00
Added 07/23	Aerial runway (Zip line) refurbishment 10,579.52
	atlantic unit 10,201.00
	junior 304 tower unit 19,190.00
Removed June25	wickstead turnstile
	outdoor surfacing – grassSaver matting 2,700.00
	Adult Gym equip. x 4 rec. ground 3,846.00
Added 01/23	4-way seesaw 3,672.00
Fenland Leis. Nov 24	Replacement seats for swings & BB Hoop 476.17
	<b>59,182.69</b>
<b>Sports Equipment</b>	
	Basket ball area 5,388.62
	multi use goal end 5,976.86
Feb '26	Junior goal posts & climbing net 3,472.00
Removed Feb '26	Junior goal posts 14,837.48
<b>Street Furniture</b>	
	2 defibrillator & cabinet 3,600.00
	Benches on Recreation Ground x 4 2,000.00
Added 05/24 Broxap	Benches for PV Park & Hall Road 3,014.00
	Bench in Junior Play area x 1 500.00
	Street Lights x 9 9,900.00
Added 03/20	Street lights x 6 Hall Road 9,411.00
Added 03/25 Holbrook	Solar Lights in Recreation Ground x 5 5,554.55
	Halogen Light - car Park 1,000.00
	Notice boards x 5 3,368.00
Added Jul 25	Notice boards High Street/PV 1558.13
	riverside memorial benches x 2 1,000.00
	Village Bench on Village Green 500.00
Added Aug 25	Disabed bench, Rec 666.00
	salt bin 120.00
	Bus Shelter 2,467.00
	Picnic Benchs on Wouldham Common 942.00
	Litter Bins x 4 on recreation Ground 400.00
	Village Sign 2,000.00
	Sculpture 4,000.00
	Lava Stone Interpretation panel 4,000.00
	Bench /Picnic Table - MR1 - VOV 1,100.00
	2 x interpretation panels - common & F. Lane 3,700.00
	Yellow bin in childrens area 133.00
Removed 11/24	2 x picnic benches - recreation ground next to toddler area
Added 03/18	Bollards around Car park 3,729.00
	Lifebuoys 110.00
Added 05/22	CCTV 2,304.00
Added 31/5/23	Monitor for CCTV Equipment 71.49

Added 10/17	Traffic mirrors x 2	116.00
Added 09/21	Speedwatch equip	1,715.00
Added 10/21	Defibrillator Peters Village	1,241.00
Added 03/21	Portable stage	765.98
Added 09/22	Signage for Rec and Common	120.00
<b>Fencing / Gates</b>		<b>71,106.15</b>
<b>General Contents</b>		
Added 01/20	Railings & Gate – Knowle Road	14,100.00
	Railings & 2 gates – Junior play area	6,800.00
		<b>20,900.00</b>
<b>BUILDINGS</b>		
Added 10/21	Chairman's Insignia	1,950.00
	Council lap top	558.00
	Previous Council lap top	329.00
	filing cabinet (replacement)	175.44
	Village Hall	5,000.00
	Cabin for CCTV	1.00
	Metal storage cabin and shelving	1,445.00
	Green electricity meter box	875.00
<b>PARISH COUNCIL OWNED LAND</b>		
	Wouldham Common	1.00
<b>OTHER</b>		
Added 04/22	Beacon X 2	1,176.00
Added 07/22	FJ Jones Brush Cutter	396.96
Added 08/22	Camera for Speedwatch	77.98
<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>Assets 178010.70</b>